Switches and Receptacles
S
w
it
c
h
e
s
a
n
d
 R
e
c
e
p
ta
c
le
s
B�
GFCI Receptacles
G
F
C
I R
ec
ep
ta
cl
es
Description Rating Color Catalog No.
GFCI Duplex Receptacle,
Flush, Nylon Face,
Back and Side Wire Terminations,
Matching Nylon Wallplate Included
15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R
Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Red
White
GF15ALL
GF15BKL
GF15L
GF15GYL
GF15IL
GF15LAL
GF15RL
GF15WL
GFCI Duplex Receptacle,
Flush, Nylon Face,
Back and Side Wire Terminations,
Matching Nylon Wallplate Included
20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R
Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Red
White
GF20ALL
GF20BKL
GF20L
GF20GYL
GF20IL
GF20LAL
GF20RL
GF20WL
Circuit Guard Faceless GFCI,
Faceless,
Back and Side Wire Terminations,
Matching Nylon Wallplate Included
20A 125V Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Red
White
GFBF20ALL
GFBF20BKL
GFBF20L
GFBF20GYL
GFBF20IL
GFBF20LAL
GFBF20RL
GFBF20WL
Single-Pole Switch,
GFCI Grounding Receptacle,
Back and Side Wire Terminations,
Matching Nylon Wallplate Included
8.3A 1000W
15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R
Almond
Black
Brown
Ivory
Light Almond
White
GFSP15AL
GFSP15BK
GFSP15
GFSP15I
GFSP15LA
GFSP15W
Characteristics
Trip Level
Trip Time
Frequency
Voltage
Amperage
Maximum Interrupting Capacity
Operating Temperature
Maximum Humidity
Listings & Standards
Codes
Rating
4 to 6 mA.
.025 sec. nominal
60 Hz.
120V AC +10% - 15%
15A/20A, 20A Feed Thru
2000A
-35°C to +66°C or
-30°F to +150°F
95%
Meets UL498 for receptacles,
UL943 for GFCIs
UL File E41978, CSA Certified
Meets all NEC® & CEC requirements
UL Listed and CSA Certified.
Meets UL943 performance
requirements.
Recessed test and
reset buttons to prevent
accidental tripping from
oversized molded plugs.
Reinforced contacts
assure maximum
plug retention.
Large, combination back
and side wiring clamp-
type terminals accept
up to #10 AWG wire.
LED Indicator
Flashing red LED
signals loss of GFCI
protection.
Steady ON red LED
signals ground fault
condition.
Face and base molded of
a rugged impact-resistant
thermoplastic material.
Safety And Economy.